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Page 3 IlucbMO HOeny MOPO3K

Pattern Name: I[IMCbMO Heny MOPO3K
Designed By: KOT—000OPMOT

Fabric: Aida 14,

White

119w X 93h Stitches

Size(s): 14 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

21.59w X 16.87h cm
18.89w X 14.76h cm
16.79w X 13.12h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] ] 2 DMC
[ | ) 2 DMC
] 2 2 DMC
[ | A 2 DMC
] ¢ 2 DMC
] X 2 DMC
] c 2 DMC

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

310
321
413
666
762
950
3865

Black

Christmas Red
Pewter Gray-DK
Christmas Red-BRT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Desert Sand-LT
Winter White

Color

0 — 1 DMC

310

Black

KOT—000OpPMOT



